
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NS 

St.Nr.  
111 

1 

12 

3 

44 

99 

26 

33 

69 

178 

80 

77 

74 

133 

17 

88 

7 

500 

16 

54 

51 

570 

2 

60 

5 

4 

62 

Name  
Markus Class 

Lukas Höllbacher 

Bernd Hiemer 

Markus Volz 

Jan Dominik Deitenbach 

Robert Gattinger 

Andre Plogmann 

Manuel Hagleitner 

Rudolf Bauer 

Danni Fuhrbach 

Steffen Schmid 

Buschberger Andreas 

Jaimie van Sikkelerus 

Jay Smith 

Dirk Spaniol 

René Maas 

Kevin Würterle 

Steffen Albrecht 

Sebastien Bouillon 

Sebastian Dechent 

Toni Krettek 

Toni Trusch 

Janina Würterle 

Alexander Vogt 

Michael Herrmann 

Jean-Marc Gaillard 

Andre Prehn 

Nat.  
D 
A 
D 
D 
D 
A 
D 
A 
A 
D 
D 

D 
GB 
D 
D 
D 
D 
B 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
B 

D 

FM  
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
KNMV 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 

DMSB 

Bewerber  
Michelin Reifenwerke 
Michelin Reifenwerke 
Bauerschmidt-KTM 
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 
Team Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 
Bauerschmidt-KTM 

Michelin Reifenwerke 
Bauerschmidt-KTM 
supermotostore racing 
MRS KTM Racing 
Taunus Moto Racing 

Taunus Moto Racing 

Raptor-Racing 

Klasse  
S2 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S2 
S2 
S1 
S1 
S2 
S2 
S1 
S1 G 
S1 
S1 G 
S2 
S1 
S2 
S2 
S2 G 
S2 G 
S2 
S2 
S2 
S2 
S1 
S2 G 

S2 

Fahrzeug  
Husqvarna 2014 
Husqvarna 450 FC 
Bauerschmidt KTM SMR 450f 
KTM SMR 450 
Suzuki Suzuki RM-Z 450 
KTM 450 SMR 
Suzuki RMZ 450 
KTM 450 Supermoto 
KTM SMR 450 
TM SMX 
KTM 450 SMR 

ktm sxf 450 

Suzuki RMZ450 
KTM SMR 450 
KTM SMR 450 
Kawasaki KX 250 
HONDA crf 450 
Husqvarna SM 490 RR 
Suzuki RM-Z 450 

KTM 
Kawasaki KX490F 
Suzuki RMZ 450 
honda crf 

husaberg fe 570 

Runden  
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
11 
10 

Gesamtzeit  
17:31.942 

17:41.331 

17:51.571 

17:56.179 

17:58.436 

17:58.794 

18:01.345 

18:12.643 

18:14.687 

18:19.664 

17:39.150 

17:39.452 

17:44.254 

17:49.740 

17:54.194 

17:54.770 

17:55.445 

17:58.208 

18:00.031 

18:01.140 

18:09.625 

18:13.793 

18:16.937 

17:35.303 

11:12.436 

11:01.582 

Diff.  

9.389 
19.629 
24.237 
26.494 
26.852 
29.403 
40.701 
42.745 
47.722 

1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
7 Runden 
8 Runden 

NS 

Beste Zeit.  
57.521 
57.457 
57.910 
58.753 
59.122 
59.173 
58.647 
59.134 
59.610 

1:00.023 
1:00.452 
1:00.064 
1:00.373 
1:01.485 
1:00.325 
1:01.513 
1:00.619 

59.518 
1:01.194 
1:01.356 
1:00.333 
1:01.571 
1:02.523 
1:03.469 

59.716 
1:01.494 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Supermoto DM St. Wendel 
S1 / S2 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:30:32 

St. Wendel 1,150 Km 

01.06.2014 16:30 


